
FACIAL CARE

Moisture Drench Facial

Newport Beach Customized Facial

Rejuvenating Advanced Firming Facial

60 minutes

60 minutes

90 minutes

MASSAGE & BODYWORK
Newport Beach Signature Swedish

Aromatherapy Massage

Warm Sea Stone Massage

Targeted Deep Muscle Massage

Mamma To Be Massage

Couples Oasis / Massage for Two

Deep Relaxation Foot Reflexology

60/90 minutes

60/90 minutes

60/90 minutes

60/90 minutes

60/90 minutes

60/90 minutes

60 minutes

BODY & ADD-ON SERVICES

Newport Beach Exfoliating Aroma Body Wrap 

Exfoliating Foot Ritual

Himalayan Salt or Seasonal Back Scrub

Eucalyptus Scalp Ritual

Hand Revitalizing Ritual 

Cold Stone Facial Massage

Cold Stone Targeted Relief

60 minutes

30 minutes

15minutes

15 minutes

15 minutes

15minutes

15 minutes

$135/$195

$140/$200

$155/$215

$145/$205

$135/$195

$270/$390

$135

$135

$145

$195

$145

$75

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

Spa Service Menu
Discover a Seaside Sanctuary

To make an appointment scan the QR Code
or call 401-855-7300

Spa


