

Spa Service Menu Discover a Seaside Sanctuary

MASSAGE & BODYWORK

Cold Stone Targeted Relief

Newport Beach Signature Swedish	60/90 minutes	\$135/\$195
Aromatherapy Massage	60/90 minutes	\$140/\$200
Warm Sea Stone Massage	60/90 minutes	\$155/\$215
Targeted Deep Muscle Massage	60/90 minutes	\$145/\$205
Mamma To Be Massage	60/90 minutes	\$135/\$195
Couples Oasis / Massage for Two	60/90 minutes	\$270/\$390
Deep Relaxation Foot Reflexology	60 minutes	\$135
FACIAL CARE		
Moisture Drench Facial	60 minutes	\$135
Newport Beach Customized Facial	60 minutes	\$145
Rejuvenating Advanced Firming Facial	90 minutes	\$195
BODY & ADD-ON SERVICES		
Newport Beach Exfoliating Aroma Body Wrap	60 minutes	\$145
Exfoliating Foot Ritual	30 minutes	\$75
Himalayan Salt or Seasonal Back Scrub	15minutes	\$50
Eucalyptus Scalp Ritual	15 minutes	\$50
Hand Revitalizing Ritual	15 minutes	\$50
Cold Stone Facial Massage	15minutes	\$50





\$50

15 minutes